O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

TS0 NON AN

Stand:

Mannschaft

Dartclub Lobau

DC Waltersdorf
Dartaholics Oberland
Bulls Markersdorf

Frontline Darter’s
Dartclub Lobau ll
DC Waltersdorf 2
Die Schliimpfe
Texas Hospies 2.0
Bully’'s

29.10.2025

Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2025

Teiln. Punkte
5 14
5 13
5 12
4 9
5 6
4 6
5 3
4 3
5 3
4 0

60
54
40

40
39
34
30
29
20

Spiele

26
30
36
32

50
33
56
42
61
52

Diff.

38

30
18
8

-10

-22
-12
-32
-32

141
133
122
100

101
87
90
77
82
56

Satze

72
82
93
77

116
87
124
99
134
113

Bemerkung



