## Oberlansitzer Dartliga

## Mannschaftswertung Herbst 2025

Platz	Mannschaft	Teiln.	Teiln. Punkte		Spiele		Diff.	Sätze			Bemerkung
1	Dartclub Löbau	5	14	64	:	26	38	141	:	72	
2	DC Waltersdorf	5	13	60	:	30	30	133	:	82	
3	Dartaholics Oberland	5	12	54	:	36	18	122	:	93	
4	Bulls Markersdorf	4	9	40	:	32	8	100	:	77	
5	Dartclub Löbau III	4	6	40		32	8	89	1	81	
6	Frontline Darter's	5	6	40	:	<b>50</b>	-10	101	:	116	
7	Dartclub Löbau II	4	6	39	:	33	6	87	:	87	
8	DC Waltersdorf 2	5	3	34	:	<b>56</b>	-22	90	:	124	
9	Die Schlümpfe	4	3	30	:	42	-12	77	:	99	
10	Texas Hospies 2.0	5	3	29		61	-32	82	:	134	
11	Bully's	4	0	20		<b>52</b>	-32	56	:	113	

Stand: 29.10.2025